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
THE COMUBU, 1 1TH AND COLUMBIA N.

f $4 5 WEST SIDE APT. $45
" VACANT JULY 1 WIU- - LEASE :.

: 4 large, light mnM, closets, bath, heat, phone,
wUr furnished; pwal floor, private ccuuoe;
BO children. "

SMITH-WAGOXK- CO.. STOCK "EXCH.

Buena Vista 434
Main

HARRISON
1052

Three noa strictly modern furnished epta., newly
papered in tapestry; tiled bathrooms and out-aid- e

kitchens. $85. Adolf only.
FURNISHED APARTMENT

$75 West side, walking distance;, outside
rooms, front porch, sleeping porch. 8 bedroom.
plenty of heat and ho, water; steady tenant,
n.ot b adult.

BMITH-WAGONK- R CO.. STOCK EXCH.
iU FLOOIi our residence, furnished.: 4 large

too ma. sleeping porch and bath. C range,
electrio lights; delightful location; 1 blk. from
ear, wear Laurelhuret Can be seen Saturday
and Monday 87 K. 27th N. East 2978.

Duxffey Apts
Modem 3 room apt, with bath and phone.

Taut 88U. -

FRONT 8 mom apt, mahogany furniture, rent
$57.50 per mont.tr-- . including telephone, heat

and water. BKKKF.I.F.Y APTS., 39 Trinity
Place. Mar. 1950.

ort Apartments
8 room furnished apt for rent. 60S Jeffer- -

son. Main 5435.,
b A'ND 4 ROOM furnished apt., ateara beat,
, fres phone,- - newly klaomined, reaosnabls rent ;

1 block from 2 carline. 843 Nelson at., near
,27th and Sandy blvd.

THE JEFFERV
2 room furnished apt., $18. Cor. RuaseO

and Kexby Ma. Kasat 1694. -

CARLOIS,APTS. v

Tww room apartment, very reasonable; wall-
ing distance, Fourteyith and Market.

Florence Apts. 'ILggfl'
One three room apt. with aleepinc porch; also

large pleaaant room suitable for two.

Bellingfoan. Apts.
421, East Morrison St

- 1 and suites H. K. rooms, reasonable.
FRONT apt. mahogany furniture, rent

$37.50 per month including telephone, .heat
and water. BERKLEY APTS., 39 Trinity
Place. Mar. 1950. " r

. cottage, compleu-i- y furnished; room
for 8 people: Long Beach, Wash.; July and

August. ; apt., elegantly furnished.; piano.
garage. 4I4 r.. 4 let st

--King Albert; Apts.
1 furnished, 1 unfurnished, strictly modern,

tile bath, elevator. Main 350.
CUMBERLAND APTK

2 and 3 room furnished apts, all outside
rooms: walking distance. West Park, and Co-
lumbia, r -

"LNDEtt NEW MANAGEMENT .
Leeds Apts., fireproof building, modern 2

i room apartments, $20 per month: also 3 and 4
room apts., with private bath. Mar. 3597.

The:Edenholm rIkIiDerahle 2 and 3. room apts. Private baths
and usual conveniences. $25 to $35 per month.

v Elbridge Apts.'
To and 3 rocm apta., thoroughly cleaned and

j wty decorated. 274 N. 21st. Bdwy,, 4730.

J . DUNDEE APTS.
II. keeping- - rooms, $ 2 to $3 a week. 350

Hawthorne er. East 825.
PORTNOMAH 3 and 4 rooms, sleeping porches,

hardwood floors walking distance; clean, well
furnished, reasonable; . adults. 200 East 13th.
Phone East 4276. - .

EXCEPTIONAL 3 room apt. on first floor and
pleasant 2 room apt., completely and beauti-

fully furnished; also sleeping rooms, $15 per
mo. 33 X. 17th, just off Washington.
OPPORTUNITY to secure 2 or 3 room apt. at

reduced summer ra'Ua. Large, airy, outside
rooms; usual conveniences. Adults. The

corner of loth and Jefferson.
FURNISHED APARTMENTS

Steam heat; $30 to $40 month, including
tights - and private phone. . Adults only. The
Lincoln, 4thand Lincoln. Slain 1377.
ONE fire-roo- private bath, newly painted and

furnished; also two room apt. and sleeping
room. 59-- Davis, cor, flth. D. Sc M car.
$9 WEEK for furnished front apartment
' with private bath also a light court

apartment at $24 month. 402 hi Third st
TWO room furnished or unfurnished apartment,

$14 per month, furnished: $10. unfurnished.
11 64 Interstate ave. Wdln. 3537.

apL, unti-Hlied; 4 -- room apt, fiirni-he- d;

sleeping room for children. Phone Main 9529.
TH REK roomii and bath, stricty modern; no

children. $42.50 mo. Clinton apts., 5?3
East lain st. South. Sellwood 3168.
GARFIELD, 4 rooms witn porch, private baths,

reasonable rent 361 East Failing. Phone Wdln.
4Bft2, 1 block west 'I'liinii ave. '
COZY, furnished apartment, light and cool;
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